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Schedule > Summary: C1 Women’s Obstacle slalom Qualification
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Bib

#178

# 259

#183

# 115

#108

# 167

#52

#2

#50

#154

#33

# 161

# 96

#61

# 100

# 226

#132

#44
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# 249
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#46

#118

# 261

#135

# 164

#254

#223

#28
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Name NOC
jismm DURECOVA Mahuliena
N | EWANDOWSKI Zola Charlotte Marion
== ASADBEKI Nirvana

T GONZALEZ Clara

s LUKNAROVA Emanuela
Bl HUANG Juan

B l DELASSUS Doriane

[l DOLEZALOVA Lucie

| I BORGHI Elena

= MOTAHAR Zahra

i HOCEVAR Eva Alina

5= BRYANT Lili

[ BRIUKHANOVA Liliia

=== HOIYOI Pattamapon

=== FAYZIEVA Gulbakhor

[l ] BELLO Ayomide Emmanuel
I ] CASTRYCK Camille

Bl SURMINA Olga

m== TAKHIANRAM Kewalin
== GONCZOL Laura

Bl NURLANOVA Elnura

-l FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi
—__ OTERO SANTIAGO Antia
N ZANIN Isabell

= OPAVSZKY Réka

S PALAMARCHUK Amina
I MARUSAVA Darya

B= HEIN Zoe

il CULLWICK Kahlia

B B VIRUAC Tania Valeria

mmm ALMANZA GIRALDO Fiorella

SVK

GER

IRI

ESP

SVK

CHN

FRA

CZE

ITA

IRI

SLO

GBR

RUS

THA

uzB

NGR

FRA

KAZ

THA

HUN

KAZ

AND

ESP

GER

HUN

UKR

BLR

USA

NZL

ROU

coL

Time

1:28.27

1:29.42

1:30.40

1:30.65

1:31.27

1:31.54

1:32.45

1:32.71

1:34.01

1:34.13

1:34.32

1:35.22

1:36.30

1:36.31

1:36.31

1:36.86

1:37.21

1:37.29

1:38.68

1:39.09

1:39.43

1:39.97

1:43.50

1:43.81

1:44.29

1:47.36

1:47.53

1:47.63

1:51.92

1:53.52

2:00.75



32 #1 BN KALYTIUK Vasylyna UKR 2:16.24

33 # 266 Bam ARIAS Isidora CHI 2:17.53

34 #32 mém INTRIAGO Marilyn ECU 2:23.34
# 247 == AKBAROVA Munavar uzB DsQ
#120 mmm BRAUN Amelia POL DsSQ
#174 [ GHADA Boudraa ALG DsQ
#214 I GLADKOVA Daria RUS DNF
#19 —— GUTIERREZ Chiara ARG DNF
#203 i ILUAS Hana SLO DsQ
# 66 [liem KNEBLOVA Tereza CZE DSQ
#69 Bl LAMAS Beatriz POR DNF
# 147 Bl LIANG Weiying CHN DNF
#102 = MALAPASSE Lifa MOz DNF
#202 [E=3 MORAIS SCHLIKMANN Maria Eduarda BRA DSQ
#144 B+l PLAMADEALA Ana MDA DNF
#148 [+l RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN Stephanie Angie MEX DNF
# 225 =4= SULABERIDZE Lidia GEO DNF
#182 mmm TRZCINSKA Klaudia POL DsSQ
#117 [El ARAUJO Valéria POR DNS
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